LD234
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 11 | Data sheet issued: 20 May 2026
LD234
The LD234 is the LightGraphix solution for window reveal
lighting, embodying our Product DNA in terms of glare control,
superior beam quality, versatile mounting options
and adaptability. As experts in exterior façade lighting,

Warm White
(3000K) /LW30
White (4000K)
on request /LW40
Cool White
(5000K) /LW50
LED Colour
Drivers
* Use with 350mA, 500mA & 700mA constant current LED drivers
** 24V constant voltage LED Drivers and Controllers
We have a range of dimmable LED drivers DMX and DALI compatible. Please see the downloads section on our website.
E3
Light engine & drive current
LD234-
5W LED
at 350mA* LD234-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA* LD234-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA* LD234-E3-700
Beam Angle
5° x 210°
Extra Narrow /ENB
7° x 210°

Powder Coat
Textured
Mars Bronze
Super Warm
White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm
White (2700K) /LW27
Warm White
(3000K) /LW30
White (4000K)
on request /LW40
Cool White
(5000K) /LW50
E3-24V
5W LED
24V supply** LD234-E3-24V-5W
7W LED
24V supply** LD234-E3-24V-7W
10W LED
24V supply** LD234-E3-24V-10W